The Jets - Spring 2007

Friday, 4/20/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
7:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
Sluggers 41311]-1- 8
The Jets 511211 - | - 28
Friday, 4/27/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
7:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
Keller Williams 412|107 - 13
The Jets 143163 - 26
Friday, 5/11/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
7:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
The Jets 110({0|1|4 6
Whoa Whoo Players 3715 16
Friday, 5/18/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
9:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
The Jets 6(5(0|2]- 13
Renegades 81112(7]- 18
Friday, 5/25/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
7:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
The Jets 916 (23] - 20
The Heat 1(3]0]0] - 4
Friday, 6/1/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
8:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
Whoa Whoo Players 215|612 16
The Jets 312]0(2]2 9
Monday, 6/11/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
9:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
The Jets 11011 - 3
Greystone 1121411 - 18
Friday, 6/22/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
6:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
The Jets 0[0]9(|6]6 21
Keller Williams 171010(1]0 2
Friday, 6/29/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
8:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
Greystone 3101263 14
The Jets 2101112 5
Monday, 7/2/07 Briscoe Park Field 1
6:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 Final
Free Spirit 0[7(0(5]0 13
The Jets 21113113 11




